

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . K . H A N J U R A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20152-
20153/2010

BEDANGA TALUKDAR

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

SAIFUDAULLAH KHAN & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gautam Talukdar, Adv.
Mr. Manish K.Bishnoi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta , Adv
M/S Corporate Law Group , Adv

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is present.

The learned Advocates, Mr. Keshav Raychaudhuri on
behalf of the respondent No.2, Ms. Neha Phookan on behalf of
the respondent No.1 and the learned appearing Advocate on
behalf of respondent No.3 have cast appearance on behalf of
the said respondents and they seek four weeks' time to file
the vakalatnama and counter affidavit. Time, as prayed for, is
granted to them.

Item No.29

-2-

As far as the other respondents are concerned,
service of show cause notice as against them is complete.

List again on 15.2.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR

rd