

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5-8/2011 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20152-20153/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 04/03/2010 in WP No.950/2010, WP
No.3382/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI ,ASSAM)

BEDANGA TALUKDAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAIFUDAULLAH KHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for directions and clarification of Court's order and office
report))

Date: 13/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Manish K.Bishnoi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta ,Adv.
M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter stand over till tomorrow
and let it retain its position in the list.
(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Assistant. Registrar